
Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 DARE BAVDEK 15:39:00 3.11.2018 10

2 UROŠ STERLE 14:45:00 3.11.2018 9

3 JANEZ LEGAT 15:12:00 3.11.2018 9

4 JERNEJ MUBI 14:44:00 3.11.2018 8

5 SILVO MARKIČ 15:12:00 3.11.2018 8

6 BOŠTJAN REPNIK 15:47:00 3.11.2018 8

7 ALEŠ MIŠ 15:47:00 3.11.2018 8

8 DAVID PIVK 14:49:00 3.11.2018 7

9 NEJC KRALJ 14:49:00 3.11.2018 7

10 MARKO SERNEL 14:55:00 3.11.2018 7

11 BENO ZUPANČIČ 14:57:00 3.11.2018 7

12 MATEJ BRUS 15:21:00 3.11.2018 7

13 ROBERT ZUPAN 15:26:00 3.11.2018 7

14 ANDREJ HALEC 13:28:00 3.11.2018 6

15 LEON KUTNJAK 13:33:00 3.11.2018 6

16 HASAN FELIČ 13:40:00 3.11.2018 5

17 BOŠTJAN VOZEL 14:01:00 3.11.2018 5

18 BENJAMIN ZUPAN 14:52:00 3.11.2018 5

19 VID BOHINEC 14:52:00 3.11.2018 5

20 JAKA MAROLT 11:06:00 3.11.2018 4

21 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK 13:57:00 3.11.2018 3

22 NEJC VOZEL 14:00:00 3.11.2018 3

Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 NEJC KRALJ 14:49:00 3.11.2018 7

2 BENJAMIN ZUPAN 14:52:00 3.11.2018 5

3 VID BOHINEC 14:52:00 3.11.2018 5

4 JAKA MAROLT 11:06:00 3.11.2018 4

5 NEJC VOZEL 14:00:00 3.11.2018 3

1 ALEŠ MIŠ 15:47:00 3.11.2018 8

2 DAVID PIVK 14:49:00 3.11.2018 7

1 UROŠ STERLE 14:45:00 3.11.2018 9

2 JERNEJ MUBI 14:44:00 3.11.2018 8

3 BOŠTJAN REPNIK 15:47:00 3.11.2018 8

4 MARKO SERNEL 14:55:00 3.11.2018 7

5 BENO ZUPANČIČ 14:57:00 3.11.2018 7

6 MATEJ BRUS 15:21:00 3.11.2018 7

7 ANDREJ HALEC 13:28:00 3.11.2018 6

8 LEON KUTNJAK 13:33:00 3.11.2018 6

9 BOŠTJAN VOZEL 14:01:00 3.11.2018 5

1 DARE BAVDEK 15:39:00 3.11.2018 10

2 JANEZ LEGAT 15:12:00 3.11.2018 9

3 SILVO MARKIČ 15:12:00 3.11.2018 8

4 ROBERT ZUPAN 15:26:00 3.11.2018 7

1 HASAN FELIČ 13:40:00 3.11.2018 5

2 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK 13:57:00 3.11.2018 3

Moški D

Moški E

VALVASORJEV MARATON 2018

VALVASORJEVA OSMICA 2018

Moški Osmica - SKUPNO
Zadnji prihod

KATEGORIJE OSMICA

Moški A
Zadnji prihod

Moški B

Moški C



Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 MAJA JAUH 15:06:00 3.11.2018 7

2 JUSTI BARLE 15:15:00 3.11.2018 7

3 SIMONA ZUPANC 15:29:00 3.11.2018 7

4 KATJA KOLMAN 13:51:00 3.11.2018 6

4 SONJA RESMAN 15:10:00 3.11.2018 6

6 ANITA ŽIBREK 15:21:00 3.11.2018 5

7 IRENA VARL 12:27:00 3.11.2018 4

8 SIMONA MUŠIČ 13:13:00 3.11.2018 4

8 TAMARA ŽIBREK 15:21:00 3.11.2018 4

10 NEJA KOŠELNIK 12:55:00 3.11.2018 3

11 MIRSADA HADŽIĆ 13:48:00 3.11.2018 3

12 IRENA BURJA 08:35:00 3.11.2018 1

Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 TAMARA ŽIBREK 15:21:00 3.11.2018 4

2 NEJA KOŠELNIK 12:55:00 3.11.2018 3

1 MAJA JAUH 15:06:00 3.11.2018 7

2 SIMONA ZUPANC 15:29:00 3.11.2018 7

3 KATJA KOLMAN 13:51:00 3.11.2018 6

4 SIMONA MUŠIČ 13:13:00 3.11.2018 4

1 JUSTI BARLE 15:15:00 3.11.2018 7

2 ANITA ŽIBREK 15:21:00 3.11.2018 5

3 IRENA VARL 12:27:00 3.11.2018 4

4 IRENA BURJA 08:35:00 3.11.2018 1

1 SONJA RESMAN 15:10:00 3.11.2018 6

2 MIRSADA HADŽIĆ 13:48:00 3.11.2018 3

Ženske A
Zadnji prihod

Ženske B

Ženske C

Ženske D

VALVASORJEV MARATON 2018

VALVASORJEVA OSMICA 2018

KATEGORIJE OSMICA

Ženske Osmica - SKUPNO
Zadnji prihod


